
Analytics & Portfolio Intelligence

Underwriting - SME PackageManagement & Operations Product, Technical & Support

Peter Bailey
Head of Portfolio Solutions
T: +61 2 9240 1864 
M: +61 438 802 954
E: peter.bailey@aig.com

Jon Richardson 
SME Team Leader
T: +61 3 9522 4049
M: +61 466 504 470
E: jonathan.richardson1@aig.com

Iryna Galyapa
Head of Underwriting Operations
T: +61 2 9240 1804
M: +61 403 817 462
E: iryna.galyapa@aig.com

Fourie Grobler 
Head of Analytics & Portfolio Management
M: +61 435 530 353
E: fourie.grobler@aig.com

Dan Candido 
Senior Underwriter
T: +61 3 9522 4727 
M: +61 401 105 851
E: dan.candido@aig.com

Linsey Casey
Senior Underwriter 
T: +61 3 9522 4069
M: +61 402 974 893
E: linsey.casey@aig.com

Lam Nguyen
Senior Underwriter
T: +61 3 9522 4621 
M: +61 435 546 931
E: lam.nguyen@aig.com

Ebony Dillon
Senior Underwriter
T: +61 3 9522 4085 
M: +61 466 459 539
E: ebony.dillon@aig.com

Michael Alessia
Senior Underwriter
M: +61 481 272 759
E: michael.alessia@aig.com

Melanie Stabelos 
Underwriting Associate
T: +61 3 9522 4673
E: melanie.stabelos@aig.com

Stephen Collins
Senior Underwriter
T: +61 2 9240 1760
M: +61 401 105 853
E: stephen.collins@aig.com

Nicole Simmonds 
Senior Underwriter 
T: +61 2 9240 1746
M: +61 466 091 292
E: nicole.simmonds@aig.com

Bridgette Rossetto 
Senior Underwriter
T: +61 2 9240 1753
M: +61 479 172 003
E: bridgette.rossetto@aig.com

Catherine Mann
Senior Underwriter
M: +61 403 817 818
E: catherine.mann@aig.com

Ophelia Stabelos
Underwriting Associate
T: +61 3 9522 4051
E: ophelia.stabelos@aig.com

Chris Moloney
Head of Technical & Product
T: +61 3 9522 4048
M: +61 466 528 171
E: chris.moloney@aig.com

Roger Rego
Technical Underwriter
T: +61 2 9240 1791
M: +61 466 930 466
E: roger.rego@aig.com

Chris Richards
eBroker Support Analyst
T: +61 3 9522 4653
E: christopher.richards@aig.com

Ervin Atrillano
eBroker Support Analyst
T: 1300 242 784
E: ervinshaun.atrillano@aig.com

eBroker Support Team

SME/PORTFOLIO SOLUTIONS | AUSTRALIA
AIG Australia
Head Office: Level 19, 2 Park Street Sydney NSW 2000
Level 13, 717 Bourke Street Docklands VIC 3008
Level 11, 120 Edward Street Brisbane QLD 4000
Level 11, 108 St Georges Terrace Perth WA 6000

Xi Cen
Senior Portfolio Analyst
M: +61 421 753 701
E: xi.cen@aig.com

Andre Graham
Senior Portfolio Analyst
M: +61 492 817 741
E: andre.graham@aig.com

Tim Fei
Junior Portfolio Analyst
M: +61 416 898 866
E: tim.fei@aig.com

Underwriting Support

Underwriting Enquiries 
T: 1300 242 784, option 1 
E: businesspack@aig.com

Claims Enquiries 
T: 1300 761 195 
E: commercialclaims@aig.com

Transact Technical Enquiries 
T: 1300 242 784, option 4 
E: transact@aig.com

Additional Support
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